

VOLANTE UNDERWRITING DENMARK A/S

Our offering to the Nordic Market

VOLANTE UNDERWRITING DENMARK A/S AND LLOYD'S EUROPE

Volante Underwriting Denmark A/S is a service company that is part of the Volante group of companies. We are an insurance intermediary, regulated by Finanstilsynet – Danish the financial supervisory authority. We have authority to enter into contracts of (re)insurance on behalf of Lloyd's Insurance Company S.A. ("Lloyd's Europe"). We also do business on behalf of other insurers. When we offer insurance products to you (the policyholder) we will make sure we tell you which insurer will underwrite the policy.

Lloyd's Insurance Company S.A. is the Society of Lloyd's Belgian subsidiary and is authorised to carry insurance and reinsurance business in the European Economic Area (EEA). It is authorised by the National Bank of Belgium. Lloyd's financial rating is A+ (Strong) from Standard & Poor's.

We insure businesses only and have very few restrictions on what we can insure. We write combined business insurance for small and medium sized companies and separate property, casualty, and financial lines programs for larger and more complex operations. Finally we write construction risks for most types of project on-shore.

SERVICE

Our "unique selling point" is an outstanding level of service to brokers and clients. Our state-of-the-art ITsystems are well adapted to suit the requirements of the Nordic market and make administration and distribution easy. Under normal conditions all policy documentation will be sent out within 48h from a firm order.

CLAIMS HANDLING

Volante Underwriting Denmark A/S have assigned the independent third-party claims adjuster Sedgwick Denmark A/S to handle our claims. This ensures unbiased, objective, and fair claims handling. For larger losses, an independent claims handler will recommend procedures or settlements, but final decisions will be taken by Lloyd's Europe and Volante Underwriting Denmark A/S in co-operation.

OUR STAFF

Volante in the Nordic market is staffed by skilled professionals with more than 100 years' combined experience in the insurance industry including senior and managerial positions from both local and international insurance companies and broker houses.

CONTACT DETAILS

Address: Volante Underwriting Denmark A/S, Nymøllevej 50 2800 Kgs. Lyngby

Please contact us should you have any questions or queries regarding our products or our offerings:

MIKKEL JOHANNESSON

Managing Director / Underwriter T: +45 20 44 56 66 E: mikkel.johannesson@volanteglobal.com



KASPER WORM

Volante Underwriting Denmark A/S T: +45 20 34 40 05 E: kasper.worm@volanteglobal.com





a member of the Volante Global Group of Companies

